MatchPort b/g Embedded Device Server
Extremely affordable embedded 802.11 b/g wireless networking
Common platform form factor for a family of wired and wireless modules
Bulletproof security with IEEE 802.11i-PSK, WPA-PSK, TKIP and
optional 256-bit AES end-to-end encryption
Full TCP/IP stack, web server and Windows deployment software
Up to 230 Kbps data rate
FCC Class B, UL and EN EMC and safety-compliant

configuration
quick and easy!
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
MP1001000G-01 – MatchPort b/g bulk pack
– Minimum order quantity 50 units
MP1002000G-01 – MatchPort b/g AES bulk pack
– Minimum order quantity 50 units
MP100200SG-01 – MatchPort b/g AES sample case
– One MatchPort b/g enclosed
– Free 30-day Secure Com Port
Redirector™ evaluation license
– Order quantities of up to 10
MP10010NMK-01 – MatchPort b/g Demonstration Kit
930-033-R – Accessory antenna
500-180-R-ACC – Antenna cable U.FL to R-SMA (10 pack)
500-181-R-ACC – Antenna cable U.FL to U.FL (10 pack)